Eutech 2700 Series
Bench Meters
• pH • ORP • ION • Conductivity • TDS • Salinity
• Resistivity • Dissolved Oxygen • Temperature
Features •	Comprehensive Backlit Display
•	All Measurements Include
	 Temperature Display
•	Up To 500 Point Memory With Date

Accuracy ±0.3 ºC / ±0.5 ºF
� page | 07
Model	 Order Code	 Part No.	 Description
pH	 ECBU1BT	 01X211211	 pH 1.68 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU4BT	 01X211201	 pH 4.01 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU686BT	 01X211242	 pH 6.86 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU7BT	 01X211202	 pH 7.00 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU918BT	 01X211271	 pH 9.18 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU10BT	 01X211203	 pH 10.01 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECBU12BT	 01X211212	 pH 12.45 Buffer Solution
pH	 ECDPCBT	 01X211216	 Protein Cleaning Solution For
	 	 	 pH Electrode
pH	 ECRE005	 01X211205	 Storage Solution For pH Electrode
pH	 01X211297	 01X211297	 pH Electrode Refill Solution,